
Beginner+ (A2) English Course 1/2 
 
Course requirements: 
Speakout A2 Student’s Book, 3rd Edition 
Speakout A2 Workbook, 3rd Edition 
Pen/pencil. 
Paper. 
 
 
Price: For 30 hours (20x 1.5 hours) 
​ 7 - 10 participants - Fr. 540 
​ up to 6 participants - Fr. 630 
 
If less than 4 people sign up, the course cannot go ahead. 
 
Individual one-to-one lessons are available for all levels, at Fr. 900 for 30 hours. 
 
You are welcome to buy the workbooks yourself. If you would like me to purchase them for you, the costs 
are below. 
 
 
Speakout A2 Student’s Book, 3rd Edition with 24 month’s Online Practice - Fr. 65 
Speakout A2 Workbook, 3rd Edition - Fr. 33 
 
 
 
 
The course timings are subject to change, depending on availability of participants. 
 
 

Date & Time Topic Skill Focus Grammar/Language Focus 

Tuesday 06.05.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Basics 

Listening, speaking Question words, subject 
pronouns & be, object 
pronouns and possessive 
adjectives, 

Tuesday 13.05.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Introductions 

Listening, writing, 
speaking 

Weak forms & linking 
Present simple I, you, we, 
they 

Tuesday 20.05.25 
18.00 - 19.30 

Similarities & 
Differences 

Reading, speaking Common verb phrases, 
present simple: he, she, it 

Tuesday 27.05.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Suggesting a meeting 

Reading, speaking Adjectives for feeling, time 
phrases 
 

Tuesday 03.06.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Family & Friends Listening, writing, 

speaking 
Possessive s 
 

Tuesday 10.06.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Review Listening, speaking  

Tuesday 17.06.25 Food & Drink Listening, speaking, Countable nouns 



18.00 - 19.30 writing Weak schwa 

Tuesday 24.06.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Everyday activities 

Reading, speaking Adverbs 
Phrases of frequency 
Linking 

Tuesday 01.07.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Eating out Reading, speaking Ordering in a restaurant 

Tuesday 02.09.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Events Listening, speaking, 

writing 
Like, hate, love and gerunds 

Tuesday 09.09.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Review   

Tuesday 16.09.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Rooms and furniture 

Listening, speaking, 
writing 

This, that, these, those 
Long and short i 
Commas 

Tuesday 23.09.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Clutter and items Reading, speaking Sentence stress 

Have got 

Tuesday 30.09.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Invitations 

Speaking Social phrases 
Making offers 
Rhythm in phrases 

Tuesday 07.10.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Neighbourhoods Listening, speaking, 

writing 
There is, there are 
 

Tuesday 14.10.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Review   

Tuesday 21.10.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Important dates Listening, speaking, 

writing 
Past simple of be 
Weak and strong sounds 

Tuesday 28.10.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Numbers Reading, speaking How much, how many? 

Amounts and numbers 

Tuesday 04.11.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Shop assistance Speaking Asking for help 

Linking 

Tuesday 11.11.25 
18.00 - 19.30 Visiting Japan Listening, speaking, 

writing 
Should, shouldn't 
Imperatives 

 
 
 
 
 
For more information, please contact Heather MacIntyre-Lohr at hmlohr@proton.me  
 
 
Course address: 
 
Samariter Malters Saal 
Luzernerstrasse 76 
6102 Malters 

mailto:hmlohr@proton.me

